Bus

Bus HR# Go to website

Direction Route schedule
LS 2P — HRMERAE LS 2P — HRMERAE
61 stops Monday 09:10
Open route schedule

Tuesday 09:10
TCERE 3T

Wednesday 09:10
B AT ER Al

Thursday 09:10
JBETE V)

Friday 09:10
65w AHT
A4 AT Saturday 09:10
=111 Sunday 09:10
¥TEET

Route info
Y Direction: 16,5 &
£ 82—An Stops: 61

Trip Duration: 2 hour 36 min
KREERH
KE '
TAER ; e Ty

] [ E4A
J\BEFERH .
& Z a0 _ \
RREFH | N
IR/ AT |
R&E (o
&I
'@WA O g @ OpenStreetMap oontributorg.l

MR BusMaps

AN


https://busmaps.com/en/japan/public_transit-line-%E7%94%B0%E6%B2%A2%E6%B9%96-4130053233-1360529401
https://busmaps.com/en/japan/public_transit-line-%E7%94%B0%E6%B2%A2%E6%B9%96-4130053233-1360529401
https://busmaps.com/en/japan/public_transit-line-%E7%94%B0%E6%B2%A2%E6%B9%96-4130053233-1360529401

R

FEP

¥R

RER

KGRI\ HE

] EESF

E3REEF

ARERIR R

H—NF YT B

Fr>7BAO
BREAEE R E
HepX AT

&JIER

TFAE=TZ4 A0

FIE
BAE
RIBAHMER

EJIRR

MEIRR

Eae ol
SBDE ELER
BB

FWHRER



FIA A

=M

THIR

i

HRHE

FH R B

A

AHEE

ERAZFRR

INGE

ERMAR A



Direction
FRMERET — e E %P

62 stops

Open route schedule

HRMAR A

PNRERA

ERAFRR

aHtE

A

FRH B

HRHAE

i

THIR

Lyl

FIR A

FWHRER

SHEE

5B E ELER

H+dh

MEIGRR

FEELO

FJIRR

RBAHMER
BAE
FRINE

BIEA K E R A

Route schedule
FRMERET — TeEmE %P

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: 3R ER &I
Stops: 62

Trip Duration: 2 hour 34 min

13:20

13:20

13:20

13:20

13:20

13:20

13:20


https://busmaps.com/en/japan/public_transit-line-%E7%94%B0%E6%B2%A2%E6%B9%96-4130053233-1360529401

Fry>o7BAO

F—KNF ¥ TGH

BIRB R

E3REEF

REEF

AGR\ & F

R

7K H

ZHEAQ

— %2

EHE%

/\W

&R

T&A

BARAO

&&JI

R

T\ /N2 RET

EREHE

J\&F Z 8

J\IE S ER &

TIER

RE

RERH

A4>2—A0



B
2ERAA

#EE
X&)
L hBHT
TCERERE B BT
JEE]E V)
JEE A TLER BR BT
e E XA

R Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website
to see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Kazuno

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
PDF file created on 2025-06-04

2024 BusMaps.com - All Rights Reserved



